
1346427-IN2-D

JULY COMFORT HEIGHT
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS

29929IN-4/4ND-**29928IN-4/4ND-**

ROUGH-IN DIMENSIONS (in mm)
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NOTE: Rough-in dimensions are remained the same in SKUs with and w/o drain.
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INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS

TOOLS REQUIRED
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PRESSURE AND HOT INLET TEMPERATURE
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P (Bar) 0.5 <  3  < 5.5 T (°C) < 65
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CLEANING INSTRUCTIONS

AERATOR CLEANING AND SERVICING
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Verify that there is no leakage from the sides of the aerator after tightening.

* Drain installation applicable for SKUs with drain only.

Drain Installation*.

Cleaning
Solution

KOHLER CLEANING
 SOLUTION

MICROFIBRE
CLOTH

a. b.
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SERVICE PARTS

4

1110391-**

834791-**

3008435

1186138

3008414

834799-**

834799-**

834562-** 834562-**

3008523

833438

1241836

1241836

1331135

1332662

**Finish code must be specified when ordering.

Note: Drain (834753-**) and Lift Rod (834799-**) is supplied in SKUs with drain only.
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